
Reception Desk Staff Roster

Name Shift Day Contact

Taylor Smith Morning (7:00 - 15:00) Monday - Friday t.smith@email.com

Jamie Lee Afternoon (15:00 - 23:00) Monday - Friday j.lee@email.com

Kiran Patel Night (23:00 - 7:00) Monday - Thursday k.patel@email.com

Alex Chen Morning (7:00 - 15:00) Saturday - Sunday a.chen@email.com

Sara Gomez Afternoon (15:00 - 23:00) Saturday - Sunday s.gomez@email.com

Priya Singh Night (23:00 - 7:00) Friday - Sunday p.singh@email.com
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